
Monday - Thursday Rental Fee Tax Total
Edgewood Resident Rate $300.00 $18.00 $318.00
Non-Resident Rate $450.00 $27.00 $477.00

Friday or Sunday Rental Fee Tax Total
Edgewood Resident Rate $400.00 $24.00 $424.00
Non-Resident Rate $600.00 $36.00 $636.00

Saturday Rental** Fee Tax Total
Edgewood Resident Rate $500.00 $30.00 $530.00
Non-Resident Rate $700.00 $42.00 $742.00

There will be a $50 discount given to active miliary and veterans

(Insurance is required for all rentals, failure to provide insurance will result in rental cancellation.)

Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Friday after Thanksgiving
and Christmas Eve.  No rentals will be allowed on Christmas Day.

*Security Deposit = Total Hall Rental Fee including tax!

The Hall Rental Fee and Deposit are due at the time of booking, including add-ons.

Renter shall provide a certificate of liability insurance with a minimum coverage of $300,000.  

New Years Eve and Day, Presidents Day, Spring Holiday (Friday before Easter), Easter Day, 

Rates for White House Event Center
Effective: 1/1/2024

Rates are based on the day of the week and whether you’re an Edgewood resident or not.
Rental hours are Noon - Midnight

** Holiday rentals will be subject to the Saturday Rental rates.  Those Holidays include:

White House Event Center
City of Edgewood in Presidents Park

Take Pennsylvania Ave to Executive Drive
 to right on Shelmar

For availablity please call 859-331-5910
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